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EST. TOTAL JOBS 

ESTIMATED JOBS IMPACT OF RECREATIONAL  
BOATING-RELATED SPENDING IN FL-22
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* Total boats are registered boats  as reported by states to the USCG.

RECREATIONAL BOATS IN FL-22
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TOTAL BOATS* 

Power boats

Sailboats
PWCs

Other Boats  268 
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 22,627 

 923 

 27,679 

 3,861 

REGISTERED BOATS

HOUSEHOLDS PER BOAT  11.4 

  Source: NMMA’s Center of Knowledge; Recreational Marine Research Center at Michigan State University
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Annual Recreational Boating-Related Spending
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